Position

Dir Of Libr Svcs&Com Outreach

Librarian 11l

Librarian 111

Librarian 111

Librarian 11l

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Staff Services Analyst Il

Literacy & Volunteer Svcs Supv

Librarian Il

Library Circulation Supervisor

Library Associate Il

Library Associate Il

Library Associate Il

Library Associate Il

Other Positions Held County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Department

County Library -

Operations

County Library -

Operations

County Library -

Operations

County Library -

Operations

County Library -

Operations

County Library -

Operations

County Library -

Operations

County Library -

Operations

County Library -

Operations

County Library -

Operations

County Library -

Operations

County Library -

Operations

County Library -

Operations

County Library -

Operations

County Library -

Operations

County Library -

Operations

County Library -

Operations

Total Wages

$164,500

$103,691

$102,029

$95,778

$95,631

$95,622

$94,090

$92,826

$92,618

$88,260

$86,934

$85,563

$84,968

$83,366

$82,034

$80,241

$79,354

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,067

$8,507

$17,991

$30,904

$30,338

$17,515

$17,398

$18,594

$24,857

$29,803

$30,965

$29,982

$25,465

$7,010

$30,406

$24,125

$24,003



Library Associate Il Napa County County Library - $76,281 $24,842

Operations

Library Associate |l Napa County County Library - $74,962 $7,348
Operations

Senior Library Assistant Napa County County Library - $73,899 $6,298
Operations

Library Computer Systems Tech Napa County County Library - $72,748 $28,630
Operations

Library Associate | Napa County County Library - $72,488 $16,791
Operations

Senior Library Assistant Napa County County Library - $72,169 $23,489
Operations

Library Associate | Napa County County Library - $71,606 $23,692
Operations

Senior Library Assistant Napa County County Library - $71,176 $15,699
Operations

Literacy Project Associate Napa County County Library - $70,259 $28,491
Operations

Library Assistant Il Napa County County Library - $68,091 $16,302
Operations

Senior Library Assistant Napa County County Library - $68,089 $16,417
Operations

Library Assistant Il Napa County County Library - $67,636 $5,833
Operations

Library Assistant Il Napa County County Library - $67,488 $16,363
Operations

Library Assistant Il Napa County County Library - $64,541 $22,902
Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $64,389 $15,995
Operations

Library Assistant Il Napa County County Library - $63,106 $22,795
Operations

Administrative Secretary | Napa County County Library - $62,288 $23,621
Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $60,921 $15,157

Operations



Library Associate |l Napa County County Library - $59,450 $13,044

Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $58,864 $15,594
Operations

Senior Office Assistant Napa County County Library - $57,904 $15,519
Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $57,293 $15,470
Operations

Literacy Project Associate Napa County County Library - $54,438 $12,729
Operations

Librarian | Napa County County Library - $53,687 $10,818
Operations

Library Associate | Napa County County Library - $50,168 $18,359
Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $48,663 $5,243
Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $45,045 $8,017
Operations

Library Assistant Il Napa County County Library - $35,920 $3,534
Operations

Librarian Il Napa County County Library - $34,684 $10,849
Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $32,153 $3,262
Operations

Library Associate | Napa County County Library - $31,685 $2,662
Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $29,983 $3,484
Operations

Library Associate | Napa County County Library - $29,087 $0
Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $27,187 $3,548
Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $25,080 $0
Operations

Library Assistant Il Napa County County Library - $20,710 $13,140

Operations



Library Associate | Napa County County Library - $18,599 $0

Operations

Librarian IlI Napa County County Library - $17,684 $1,111
Operations

Library Associate | Napa County County Library - $16,957 $0
Operations

Library Associate | Napa County County Library - $15,414 $335
Operations

Vocational Assistant Napa County County Library - $15,210 $0
Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $12,241 $0
Operations

Vocational Assistant Napa County County Library - $12,228 $0
Operations

Vocational Assistant Napa County County Library - $11,702 $0
Operations

Vocational Assistant Napa County County Library - $11,137 $0
Operations

Vocational Assistant Napa County County Library - $10,659 $0
Operations

Vocational Assistant Napa County County Library - $9,658 $0
Operations

Vocational Assistant Napa County County Library - $8,729 $0
Operations

Library Associate | Napa County County Library - $7,649 $0
Operations

Vocational Assistant Napa County County Library - $7,169 $0
Operations

Library Associate | Napa County County Library - $5,446 $0
Operations

Vocational Assistant Napa County County Library - $5,255 $0
Operations

Library Associate | Napa County County Library - $4,976 $101
Operations

Vocational Assistant Napa County County Library - $4,008 $0

Operations



Vocational Assistant Napa County County Library - $3,720 $0

Operations

Vocational Assistant Napa County County Library - $3,570 $0
Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $3,115 $223
Operations

Library Associate | Napa County County Library - $2,944 $0
Operations

Vocational Assistant Napa County County Library - $2,855 $0
Operations

Vocational Assistant Napa County County Library - $2,467 $0
Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $2,196 $0
Operations

Library Associate | Napa County County Library - $1,854 $129
Operations

Vocational Assistant Napa County County Library - $1,500 $109
Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $1,496 $0
Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $847 $0
Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $159 $0
Operations

Library Assistant | Napa County County Library - $94 $0

Operations



