Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Libr Svcs&Com Outreach		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$164,500	\$36,067
Librarian III		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$103,691	\$8,507
Librarian III		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$102,029	\$17,991
Librarian III		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$95,778	\$30,904
Librarian III		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$95,631	\$30,338
Librarian II		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$95,622	\$17,515
Librarian II		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$94,090	\$17,398
Librarian II		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$92,826	\$18,594
Librarian II		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$92,618	\$24,857
Staff Services Analyst II		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$88,260	\$29,803
Literacy & Volunteer Svcs Supv		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$86,934	\$30,965
Librarian II		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$85,563	\$29,982
Library Circulation Supervisor		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$84,968	\$25,465
Library Associate II		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$83,366	\$7,010
Library Associate II		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$82,034	\$30,406
Library Associate II		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$80,241	\$24,125
Library Associate II		Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$79,354	\$24,003

Library Associate II	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$76,281	\$24,842
Library Associate II	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$74,962	\$7,348
Senior Library Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$73,899	\$6,298
Library Computer Systems Tech	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$72,748	\$28,630
Library Associate I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$72,488	\$16,791
Senior Library Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$72,169	\$23,489
Library Associate I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$71,606	\$23,692
Senior Library Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$71,176	\$15,699
Literacy Project Associate	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$70,259	\$28,491
Library Assistant II	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$68,091	\$16,302
Senior Library Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$68,089	\$16,417
Library Assistant II	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$67,636	\$5,833
Library Assistant II	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$67,488	\$16,363
Library Assistant II	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$64,541	\$22,902
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$64,389	\$15,995
Library Assistant II	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$63,106	\$22,795
Administrative Secretary I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$62,288	\$23,621
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$60,921	\$15,157

Library Associate II	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$59,450	\$13,044
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$58,864	\$15,594
Senior Office Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$57,904	\$15,519
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$57,293	\$15,470
Literacy Project Associate	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$54,438	\$12,729
Librarian I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$53,687	\$10,818
Library Associate I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$50,168	\$18,359
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$48,663	\$5,243
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$45,045	\$8,017
Library Assistant II	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$35,920	\$3,534
Librarian II	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$34,684	\$10,849
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$32,153	\$3,262
Library Associate I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$31,685	\$2,662
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$29,983	\$3,484
Library Associate I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$29,087	\$0
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$27,187	\$3,548
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$25,080	\$0
Library Assistant II	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$20,710	\$13,140

Library Associate I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$18,599	\$0
Librarian III	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$17,684	\$1,111
Library Associate I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$16,957	\$0
Library Associate I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$15,414	\$335
Vocational Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$15,210	\$0
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$12,241	\$0
Vocational Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$12,228	\$0
Vocational Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$11,702	\$0
Vocational Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$11,137	\$0
Vocational Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$10,659	\$0
Vocational Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$9,658	\$0
Vocational Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$8,729	\$0
Library Associate I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$7,649	\$0
Vocational Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$7,169	\$0
Library Associate I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$5,446	\$0
Vocational Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$5,255	\$0
Library Associate I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$4,976	\$101
Vocational Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$4,008	\$0

Vocational Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$3,720	\$0
Vocational Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$3,570	\$0
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$3,115	\$223
Library Associate I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$2,944	\$0
Vocational Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$2,855	\$0
Vocational Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$2,467	\$0
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$2,196	\$0
Library Associate I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$1,854	\$129
Vocational Assistant	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$1,500	\$109
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$1,496	\$0
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$847	\$0
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$159	\$0
Library Assistant I	Napa County	County Library - Operations	\$94	\$0